

Eastern Steel Corporation

1946 Pitkin Avenue · Brooklyn, NY 11207 PHONE :718-495-5300 FAX :718-725-8946

Тур	e of Card: 🗆 American Express Card® 🛛 Ma	nsterCard® 🗆 Visa® 🗖 Discover@
Cre	dit Card Number:	Expiration Date:
	ne as Imprinted on Card:	
	nature:	
	nted Name:	
Tele	ephone Number:	Date:
Cor	npany Name:	
	Code:	
	eck One or Both:	
	<u>Amount Authorized </u> <u>Pay These</u>	Invoice:
	<u>Amount Authorized</u> <u>Pay These</u>	mission of customer
	Amount Authorized § Pay These Blanket Authorization to reuse info with per	mission of customer
	<u>Amount Authorized</u> <u>Pay These</u> <u>Blanket Authorization</u> to reuse info with perr Signature:	mission of customer am unable to personally
	Amount Authorized \$ Pay These Blanket Authorization to reuse info with perr Signature: I (credit card holder)	mission of customer am unable to personally n Steel Corporation.
	Amount Authorized \$ Pay These Blanket Authorization to reuse info with perr Signature: I (credit card holder) pick up any material I ordered from Easter	mission of customer am unable to personally n Steel Corporation. to pick up the
	Amount Authorized \$ Pay These Blanket Authorization to reuse info with perr Signature:	mission of customer am unable to personally n Steel Corporation. to pick up the oration in my place. I fully
	Amount Authorized \$ Pay These Blanket Authorization to reuse info with performance Signature:	mission of customer am unable to personally n Steel Corporation. to pick up the oration in my place. I fully responsible and liable for the
	Amount Authorized \$ Pay These Blanket Authorization to reuse info with performance Signature:	mission of customer am unable to personally n Steel Corporation. to pick up the oration in my place. I fully responsible and liable for the

- Membership Rewards®
- Cash Back
- Delta Sky Miles®

For Cardmembers enrolled in the Membership Rewards Program, not only can you save time, but you can also earn valuable points with virtually every purchase. The Membership Rewards program from American Express is an award-winning loyalty program offering premium value to enrolled Cardmembers. For more information or to enroll today call 1-800-AXP-1234.

□ Mark □ Michael □ Jairo (Jay) □ Gomez □ Kevin □Robin □ Nicole □ Walkiria (Cashier) □ Zhanna (A/R) □ Mila